Report# 1

Run Date: 2/07/2007 (a)

PrepDate: 2/05/2007
NAME:

Adams, Eldon 45-317
Adams, Eldon 45-309
Adams, Richard
Adams, Bob (Robert)
Adams, Bret (Robert)
Adams, Bart (Roberf)
Adams, Todd
Albion, City of
Alfen, Randel
Albion Ranch 2006 Anderson
Sperk
Andersen, AW .45-311
45-312
Denaugl 45-317
High water/Wslop
LkCleviand
Anderson, Marc
Asher, Tom
Mathews, M
Bailey, lona
Banner, Kevin
Bel, LeoHe  (BrimDit)
UlLmeadowsHc¢
cowgich/AsherCr
Brackenbury, Randy BrimD
Spring
Chatburn, Ben (cityRun)
Chatburn, Ben (meadows)
Chatburn, B&J Hier.
warmcrk
Clark, Alan/Kevin LdCr
Clark, David  Ber
Clark, Shirley
Clark, Grant HICrk 284
HICrk 45-286
Pine/Ant crk
Cooper, Kent (GeolMtig) 'G'
Cooper, Kent (GeoMig) 'I'
Crabiree, George R. 45-309
Forsgran, Kelly 45-309
Ramsey, KC 45-308
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MARSH CREEK WATER DISTRICT 45-F
Watermaster Log by Month
Consolidated CFS

May August __Sept. Qctober.
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Other CFS  Monthly
Consldatd Remarks:

Totals
14.43
543
23.13
o
8.26
8.26
0
22.07
475
230.98
0
117.56
31.79
89.34
33.45
0
3.25
97
0
10.3
50.47
206.89
15
61.1
21026
0
26.51
98.09
313.35
0
35.1
0
19.25
98.86
51.74
230.81
64.59
20.18
0
0
Q

report #1

CFS
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230.98

192.14
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Ramsey, Shane 45-309 0 D 0 0 4.2 0 0 3.77 0 7.97
Barker, Steven/ 45-309 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 o ) 0
Johnsors, Bob  45-309 0 3 3.8 371 0 0 o 0 0 7.51
page subtotal: 86 12982 74154 61506 30148 14681 6578 41.29 0 2050.38



Report # 1

Run Date: 2/06/2007 (a)

PrepDate; 2/05/2007
NAME:

Cunningham, V&V Mcr
Ler
Dayley, Norm  Hicr
Droz,ina  BrimCreek
BrimDitch Hicr
Fitzgerald, Harry Ler
Geary, Tom 310 Mcr
Westslope 456-2704
Goodman, Estate
Grigg, Mark Ldcr
Gunderson, Don
Hawker, Fred, Hicrk 284
Hawker, Fred-Hicrk 286
Pine/Ant
Johnson, Max
Jolley, Lee Rler
Kelley, George
Kempton, Jim Hicr/Br
Spring
Koyle, Sandy Ler 305
Mahoney, Larry Rese Cr.
BrdHollow
Howell Cr.
Manning, Justin/Shiol
May, Merlin
Montgomery, George 312G
312 H1
Knudsen, Nick&Ceder
Kelley, James 45-309
O'Rear, Janet 45-312
Parton, Jim Ldcr
Pemy,Dean  Ldcr
Reeder, Lorna 45-309
Robinson, LeRoy Ler
Robinson, LeRoy Marsh
Robinson, Ray

page subtotal:
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MARSH CREEK WATER DISTRICT 45-F

Watermaster Log by Month

2006 Consolidated CFS
May  June HJuly . Auqust
3.4 5.55 2.1 0
0 0 0 0
22 34.89 0 0
1.89 3.76 3.75 1.8
1.73 7.19 317 0
0 0 0 0
33.46 39.79 3.94 0
23.4 0 0 9]
29.97 2889 1645 6.3
22.44 11.84 4 0
6.5 B8.42 0 0
13.4 26.8 13.4 2412
6.3 11.6 0 0
11.2 24,19 5] 7.25
0 0 0 0
6.2 0 0 0
29.59 26.5 0 0
6.88 24.11 12.69 0
0 0 0 0
9.03 3.43 0.8 0
56.25 b7.75 36.88 16.78
31.05 2696 1553 2.77
0 0 0 0
1 15 1 0
1 1.5 2 0
28.85 27.26 1.02 a
7.3 8.09 0 0
2.34 29 0 0
1.6 3.02 0.8 0
g0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 O 9]
3.5 217 1.4 0
44 40 51.8 46
13 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
417,28 428.11 176.83 10502
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Other CFS  Monthly
Months Consldatd
JaFbNvDec _Totals
14.35
0
56.89
1.2
12.02
0
77.19
36.65
81.61
48,5
14.92
114.97
17.9
55.74
0
6.2
56.09
43.68
0
16.66
192.21
86.44
0
3.5
45
57.13
15.39
524
9.65
0
0
0
.57
216.3
13
0
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report #1

Remarks:
CFS

14.35

23.29

113.84

188.61

43.68

278.65

72,52

229.3



Report# 1
Run Date: 2/07/2007 (a)

MARSH CREEK WATER DISTRICT 45-F

Watermaster Log by Month

report #1

PrepDate: 2/05/2007 2006 Consolidated CFS Other CFS  Monthly
NAME: March April May  June July August __ Sept. Qctober Months Considatd Remarks:
JaFbNvDec _Totals CFS
Skagas, Sam RanchBi 0 89.68 45206 63232 229847 211.77 216.96 1211 0 1953.26
UpRanch MarCr 0 303 22086 26.2 0 0 0 545 0 56.74
1892 6sBenOther 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
6S Memell/Em Ranch 0 55,85 7947 38.19 363 2816 13.37 13.77 0 264,81
WhitePine 0 0 24.25 33.9 8.4 0 0 0 0 66.55
UpReh Ler 13.3 7.26 74.96 5359 4999 2259 10868 31.79 o 264.16
6S Ben Ler 0 0 56 60.05 40 12 8 3.3 0 179.35
BAmCr 0 0 412 405 3336 1827 0.49 0 0 131.82 2941.69
Sornsen, R&S Ler 'D&E' 0 0 )] 34.78 44.8 16.94 0 0 4} 96.53
Ler'F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96.53
Wade, M/ 0 0 5.36 589 1 0 0 0 0 12.25
Ward, Ruben 45-309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Warthen, Earl 45-327cens 0 4 26.3 16.75 0 0 0 0 0 47.05
Willis, Gary  45-276 0 7.37 8.67 3.75 0 0 0 0 0 20.79
Willis, Gary  45-277A 0 0 0 8.26 0 0 0 8] 0 8.26 29.05
Willis, Justin ~ 45-305 LCR 0 0 11.23 8.01 1.6 0 0 0 0 21.84
Yeaman, Dee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
page subtotal: 13.3 16679 B827.56 963.2 44492 30773 2495 17541 0 3148.41
CFS Totals: 2189 378.39 1986.38 2006.37 923.23 559.56 3609 237.63 0 6474.36
8667.77 meter read
x_ 100
Special CFS billing Tasks: 866777 gals
U.S. Forest Service 0.09 0.09 0.04 0.04 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.09 0.3817 1.0317 (24hr cfs)= 1.0317281
{Pomerelle) 0
Albion Hwy District 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Warthen, Earl 45-7642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geary, Tom 45-7737 Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0
CFS addon Totals: 0.0Q 0.09 0.04 0.04 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.09 0.3817 1.0317 Total CFS @ Special Rate
Total CFS Delivered: 6475.3917
Overall CFS Totals: 21.99 378.48 1986.42 2006.41 923.33 559.66 361 237.72 0.3817 6475.3917

Note: Received Pomerelles readings 1/20/2007
in the mail. DGG



Remarks:

1) Pomerelle Ski Resort really has a verible reading from 2001, 2002 & 2003 which the Water District
needs fo take a serious look in the way billing needs to be looked at.
Estimated 2001 900,000 gallons
Metr Recorc 2002 2,000,000 gallons
2003 609,600 gallons
2004 521,200 gallons
2005 861,700 gallons
2006 666777 gallons

2) Formula for estimating CFS from gallons:
Gal's divided by 448.8 to = cfs in minutes, div by 80 = hr's, div by 24 to = 24 hr cfs used.

Due to the unusual amount of Users on Starrh Ditch and they did not elect a Ditch Rider during the 2006 year
, as the Watermaster set up the following billing on water delivery on Starrh Ditch.
** Gary & Marie Crawforth Estate:

A) Von Cunningham 100%charge Brim Ditch % Breakdown: 6.0 cfs

B) Tom Ashe 100%charge

C) **Bob Johnson 42% NOTE: C & D, in there seper:Brakenbury, Randy 33.32 2
Eldon Adams 21% categories, each equel 100%Kempton, Jim 16.67 1
Jim Kelley 13.67% Bell, Leo/David 16.67 1

**Kelly Foresgran  11.67% Bell, Leo/David 29.17 1.75

Loma Ret 11.87% Droz, Ina Estate (Spencer) 417 025

D) **KC Ramst 16.36% 100.00% 6.0cfs

** Shane Ramsey 16.36%
**8 & C Barker 23.62%
** Crabtres, George R. 32.75%
**Ruben Ward 10.91%



